An element of sophistication
•	 Millenium’s design and functionality
convert into numerous technical and
installation advantages
•	 	Modern and contemporary finishes
•	 	Slim design, only 4 mm height of
the cover frames
•	 	Two different rocker sizes

White Glass AMD13444-WG 2CLA620500N3001 5
Black Glass AMD13444-BG 2CLA620500N3101 5
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
Other functionsSocket outlets
17
Socket outlet 6A as per IS1293:2019
Rated voltage/current: 240Vac
Independent shutter for earth and phase+neutral for
child safety and easy connection.
Combination with frames
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P IMK20306 MIL-AN 1SYK100001A2002 1
White IIK20616 BL-WP 1SYK100001A2023 1
Socket outlet 6/16A as per IS1293:2019
Rated voltage/current: 240Vac
Independent shutter for earth and phase+neutral for
child safety and easy connection.
Combination with frames
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P IMK20616 MIL-AN 1SYK100001A2001 1
White IIK20306 BL-WP 1SYK100001A2028 1
Step fan regulator 5 step - 2M
Rated voltage: 127 - 230 Vac ; 50-60 Hz
360 degree rotation
Lifecycle more than 10,000 cycles
IS: 11037-1984
Polycarbonate material varying between 1.5 to 2.5mm
Combination with frames
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P IMA2FR05 MIL-AN 1SYK100001A2003 1
White IIM2FR05 BL-WP 1SYK100001A2042 1
Product Article-No. Order-No. Pack/Qty
Regulator
Socket outlet
—

Anthracite P N2200-AP 2CLA220000B1001 10
White N2200-BL 2CLA220000B1101 10
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
Misc
19
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
Data outlet RJ45 Cat6A 22 x 44
8 pole
Cat 6A
STP
Combination with frames:
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX
Anthracite P N2118.7 AP 2CLA211870B1001 10
White N2118.7 BL 2CLA211870B1101 10
Data outlet RJ45 Cat6 22 x 44
8 pole
Cat 6
UTP
Combination with frames:
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P N2118.6 AP 2CLA211860B1001 10
White N2118.6 BL 2CLA211860B1101 10
Phone outlet RJ12 22 x 44
RJ12 type connection
6 contacts
Combination with frames: AMD5144-XX,
AMD5244-XX, AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX
Anthracite P N2117.6 AP 2CLA211760B1001 10
White N2117.6 BL 2CLA211760B1101 10
Data outlet RJ45 Cat 6A 44 x 44
8 pole
Cat 6A
STP
Combination with frames:
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P N2218.7 AP 2CLA221870B1001 10
White N2218.7 BL 2CLA221870B1101 10
Data outlet RJ45 Cat6 44 x 44
8 pole
Cat 6
UTP
Combination with frames:
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX.
Anthracite P N2218.6 AP 2CLA221860B1001 10
White N2218.6 BL 2CLA221860B1101 10
Phone outlet RJ12 44 x 44
RJ12 type connection
6 contacts
Combination with frames:
AMD5144-XX, AMD5244-XX,
AMD5344-XX & AMD5444-XX
Anthracite P N2217.6 AP 2CLA221760B1001 10
White N2217.6 BL 2CLA221760B1101 10
Voice data & information connectors
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
—
Millenium - Grid system for combination (AMD)

21
22 M I LLE N I U M SO LU TI O NS FO R EL EC TR I C A L I NS TA L L ATI O N I N B U I L D I N G S
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
Triple rocker switches & frames
—
Millenium - Grid system for combination (AMD)
Triple rocker switch/KNX sensors frame 1-gang
Includes metal mounting frame
Dimensions 86x86 mm.
Stainless Steel AMD5153-ST 2CLA637100N1101 10
Silk Black AMD5153-SB 2CLA637100N1501 10
Antique Gold AMD5153-AG 2CLA637100N1601 10
Matt Gold AMD5153-MG 2CLA637100N1701 10
Dune Sand AMD5153-DU 2CLA637100N6201 10
Mocha Brown AMD5153-MO 2CLA637100N6601 10
White Glass AMD5153-WG 2CLA637100N3001 10
Black Glass AMD5153-BG 2CLA637100N3101 10
Triple rocker switch/KNX sensors frame 2-gang
Includes metal mounting frame
Dimensions 86x147 mm.
Stainless Steel AMD5253-ST 2CLA667200N1101 10
Silk Black AMD5253-SB 2CLA667200N1501 10
Antique Gold AMD5253-AG 2CLA667200N1601 10
Matt Gold AMD5253-MG 2CLA667200N1701 10
Dune Sand AMD5253-DU 2CLA667200N6201 10
Mocha Brown AMD5253-MO 2CLA667200N6601 10
White Glass AMD5253-WG 2CLA667200N3001 5
Black Glass AMD5253-BG 2CLA667200N3101 5
Product Article-No. Ordering code Pack/Qty
Switch 3-gang, 2-way, triple rocker 10AX - 3M
Rated voltage: 250Vac
Rated power: 10AX Total
Stainless Steel AMD10753-ST 1SYK630200N1101 10
Silk Black AMD10753-SB 1SYK630200N1501 10
Antique Gold AMD10753-AG 1SYK630200N1601 10
Matt Gold AMD10753-MG 1SYK630200N1701 10
Dune Sand AMD10753-DU 2CLA630200N6201 10
Mocha Brown AMD10753-MO 2CLA630200N6601 10
White Glass AMD10753-WG 2CLA630200N3001 5
Black Glass AMD10753-BG 2CLA630200N3101 5
Switch 3-gang, 2-way, triple rocker 16AX - 3M
Rated voltage: 250Vac
Rated power: 16AX Total
Stainless Steel AMD12153-ST 1SYK630210N1101 10
Silk Black AMD12153-SB 1SYK630210N1501 10
Antique Gold AMD12153-AG 1SYK630210N1601 10
Matt Gold AMD12153-MG 1SYK630210N1701 10
Dune Sand AMD12153-DU 2CLA630210N6201 10
Mocha Brown AMD12153-MO 2CLA630210N6601 10
White Glass AMD12153-WG 2CLA630210N3001 5
Black Glass AMD12153-BG 2CLA630210N3101 5
Push button 3-gang, 2-way, triple rocker 10AX - 3M
Rated voltage: 250Vac
Rated power: 10AX Total
Stainless Steel AMD43053-ST 1SYK630400N1101 10
Silk Black AMD43053-SB 1SYK630400N1501 10
Antique Gold AMD43053-AG 1SYK630400N1601 10
Matt Gold AMD43053-MG 1SYK630400N1701 10
Dune Sand AMD43053-DU 2CLA630400N6201 10
Mocha Brown AMD43053-MO 2CLA630400N6601 10
White Glass AMD43053-WG 2CLA630400N3001 5
Black Glass AMD43053-BG 2CLA630400N3101 5
Triple rocker switches
23
—
Millenium - Modular System (AMD)